F.H.BRUNDLE
WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTORS SINCE 1889
BRUNDLE
With fully tightened fixing sets the handrail
installation should be firm and secure.
Warmagrip™ Modular Handrail Data Sheet
& Installation Guide
The modular handrail system is ideal for a variety of applications. Constructed from exceptionally strong steel with a

17
2
6
10
14
18
3
7
11
15
4
8
12
16
Length Location Yellow Code Grey Code
790mm 52A014Y790 52A014G790
800mm 52A014Y800 52A014G800
845mm 52A014Y845 52A014G845
890mm 52A014Y890 52A014G890
900mm 52A014Y900 52A014G900
990mm 52A014Y990 52A014G990
1400mm 52A014Y1400 52A014G1400
19
20
21
22